PROTON-ELECTROTEX
RUSSIA
Electrically isolated base plate
Industrial standard package
Simplified mechanical design, rapid assembly
Pressure contact
Single Thyristor Module
For Phase Control

m Weight, max g 2250
2020-Sep-29 v1.3 © Proton-Electrotex Data Sheet  MT1-500-36-E page 3 of 4
PART NUMBERING GUIDE NOTES
MT 1 - 500 - 36 - A2 H2 - E - N
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Thyristor module (MT)
2. Circuit Schematic:
3. Average On-state Current, A
4. Voltage Code
5. Critical rate of rise of off-state voltage
6. Group of turn-off time (dvD/dt=50 V/s)
7. Package Type (M.E)
8. Ambient Conditions:
    N – Normal
1) Critical rate of rise of off-state voltage
Symbol of group A2
(dvD/dt)crit, V/s 1000
2)Turn-off time (dvD/dt=50 V/s)
Symbol of group H2
tq, s 400
3) The screws must be lubricated
UL certified file-No. Е255404
The information contained herein is confidential and protected by Copyright.
In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex reserves the right to change data sheet without notice.
2020-Sep-29 v1.3 © Proton-Electrotex Data Sheet  MT1-500-36-E page 4 of 4